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State and Local

Secondary

Federal Expenditures

Total Expenditures

2,605,754.88

Minus Capital Expenditures

142,329.16

Minus Debt Services

2,748,084.03

Total Net Expenditures

203,089.57

363,418.74

5,154,046.05

Elementary

5,581,982.16

946,512.49

6,528,494.65

457,228.62

917,219.98

2,181,575.73

Deductions

IDEA Part B

Title I, Part A

Title III, Part A & B

2,040.83

State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B

0.00

State/Local  Special Ed

0.00

Total Deductions

6,268.70

73,471.70

590,764.22

170,885.65

166,523.42

0.00

28,804.90

224,550.25

81,781.23

Total Expenditures Less Deductions

Current Year ADM 219.27553.41

4,563,281.84 2,099,794.49

Total Expenditures Divided by ADM 9,576.298,245.78

Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2022 (October 
1)

4089

Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with 
Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 
count)

392,627.89766,857.54

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2022. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Count X PPE)

Difference

383,051.60

79,698.33

733,874.42

478,336.49

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2021. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Child  Count X prior year PPE)

708,399.61 392,669.96

Total Spent on Spec Ed Students 1,186,736.11 472,368.29

Met or Not Met MetMet

Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B
("from Deductions above")

419,878.57 79,740.40

Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2021
 (Oct 1)

93.00 41.00A
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