## 74 WASHINGTON 1018 CANEY VALLEY

		Elementary	Secondary
Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2021 (Oct 1)	Α	93.00	41.00
Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the education of children with disabilities enrolled in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY2021. (Current Year October 1 Special Education Child Count X prior year PPE)	В	708,399.61	392,669.96
State and Local		5,581,982.16	2,605,754.88
Federal Expenditures		946,512.49	142,329.16
Total Expenditures		6,528,494.65	2,748,084.03
Minus Capital Expenditures		457,228.62	203,089.57
Minus Debt Services		917,219.98	363,418.74
Total Net Expenditures	_	5,154,046.05	2,181,575.73
Deductions			
IDEA Part B		170,885.65	2,040.83
Title I, Part A		166,523.42	0.00
Title III, Part A & B		0.00	0.00
State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B		28,804.90	6,268.70
State/Local Special Ed		224,550.25	73,471.70
Total Deductions	_	590,764.22	81,781.23
Total Expenditures Less Deductions	С	4,563,281.84	2,099,794.49
Current Year ADM	D	553.41	219.27
Total Expenditures Divided by ADM	Е	8,245.78	9,576.29
Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 count)	AxE	766,857.54	392,627.89
Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B ("from Deductions above")		419,878.57	79,740.40
Total Spent on Spec Ed Students	F	1,186,736.11	472,368.29
Difference	F-B	478,336.49	79,698.33
Met or Not Met		Met	Met
Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2022 (October 1)	G	89	40
Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the education of children with disabilities enrolled in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY2022. (Current Year October 1 Special Education Count X PPE)	ExG	733,874.42	383,051.60